
LOT 32 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 2.

351-434, 793-702, 812-1859, 842-

MORGAN CAGNEY L/COURSON LAMAR A JR
147 SW CONDOR PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-032

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/08/2019 BC 2.33 34,950 0 0 34,950

STANDARD
3

45,115
14,249
34,950
94,314
38,118
56,196

HX HB 31,196
25,000
94,314

0

94,314

1122/2434 6/21/2007 WD Q I 91,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOON

COURSON JR & MORGAN

0842/2026 7/18/1997 WD Q I 03 23,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALL

MOON

2026
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XFOB:2:1: 1992 HOMES OF MERIT

000049090 Roof Replacement 8,000 01/25/2024

14022 REMODEL 49 05/18/1998

12928 M H 125 08/14/1997

12875 RECONNECT 50 08/06/1997

10417 M H 125 11/07/1995

2009HX Base Yr

147 SW CONDOR PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,665 112.9000 67.74 112,787 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1472

BAS 256 100 256 6,936

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 32,949

UOP 36 25 9 244

UOP 182 25 46 1,246

UOP 554 25 138 3,739

2,244 1,665 45,115

BAS= W16 BAS= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W26 UOP= N16 W46 S16 E23 N13
E14 S13 E9$ W9 UOP= N13 W14 S13 E14$ W25 S16 E52 UOP= S6E6 N6
W6$ E24 N16$.

BAS

16
26

9
25

16

52
24

16

BAS 16

16

16

16

UOP 16

46

16

23

13

14

13

9

UOP 13

14

13

14

UOP6

6

6
6

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 13 29 377.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1997 1997 3 70 1,320

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 18.00 18.00 60 1997 1997 3 60 3,629

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

14,249

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 2.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 34,950


